

[bookmark: __DdeLink__679_1073083418]PHS Board Meeting Agenda
October 21, 2015 5:30pm
825 East 1180 South, Ste 300 American Fork Utah
Conference call in #605-477-2100 access code 513484


I. Welcome—Melanie Westcott
II. Consent Agenda—Melanie Westcott
III. Public Comment—Melanie Westcott
IV. Motion/Vote to approve Oct. 19th PHS Board Meeting Minutes
V. Brief Review of Board Training, Series 1—James Mack
VI. Follow up on board PHS email communication—Melanie Westcott
VII. Interview and Resume Review of Potential Parent Board Members
VIII. Counseling Presentation—Jennifer Swan
IX. Assessment and Curriculum Director Presentation—Reba Vest (by conference call)
X. Administrative Report—Shari Bradley
XI. Financial Report—Darren Hensley
XII. Executive Session:  Discussion on Parent Board Candidates/Personnel 
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2014-2015 PHS Board Members

Lisa Aroca:		903-249-0761	lisa.aroca@pioneercharterschool.org 
Jon Funes:		801-867-2505	jon.funes@pioneercharterschool.org
James Mack		917-297-4197	james.mack@pioneercharterschool.org
Kevin Long:		801-400-2080	kevin.long@pioneercharterschool.org
Justin Earl		801-971-7400	justin.earl@pioneercharterschool.org
Melanie Westcott	801-427-5372	melanie.westcott@pioneercharterschool.org
Kathy Castleton	801-362-0985            kathy.castleton@pioneercharterschool.org
